
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabriel Denning - (1341879) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.56 317 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

37.37 297 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

38.99 262 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

39.35 254 H 25/11/23 The 16th Boldmere Open 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

40.07 241 H 02/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

41.93 210 H 12/03/22 Boldmere SC Junior Invitation Meet (JIM) Birmingham Boldmere 4

42.26 205 H 24/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

43.32 191 H 27/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

43.64 186 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

43.80 184 H 20/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

43.87 183 H 29/10/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive SC Trick or Treat Nuneaton Boldmere 3

44.81 172 H 25/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

45.36 166 H 19/11/22 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

48.96 132 H 09/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

50.87 117 H 16/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

51.17 115 H 01/03/20 Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet Birmingham Boldmere 4

52.91 104 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

53.12 103 H 05/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

53.33 102 H 28/09/19 Boldmere Club Championships Wolverhampton Boldmere 4

54.23 97 H 19/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

58.54 77 H 07/04/19 Haden Hill Open Meet 2019 Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

59.76 72 H 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.37 297 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3
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39.35 254 H 25/11/23 The 16th Boldmere Open 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

36.56 317 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

38.99 262 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

40.07 241 H 02/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

45.36 166 H 19/11/22 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

43.87 183 H 29/10/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive SC Trick or Treat Nuneaton Boldmere 3

42.26 205 H 24/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

43.64 186 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

43.32 191 H 27/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

41.93 210 H 12/03/22 Boldmere SC Junior Invitation Meet (JIM) Birmingham Boldmere 4

43.80 184 H 20/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

44.81 172 H 25/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

48.96 132 H 09/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

51.17 115 H 01/03/20 Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet Birmingham Boldmere 4

52.91 104 H 30/11/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

50.87 117 H 16/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

53.12 103 H 05/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

53.33 102 H 28/09/19 Boldmere Club Championships Wolverhampton Boldmere 4

54.23 97 H 19/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

58.54 77 H 07/04/19 Haden Hill Open Meet 2019 Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

59.76 72 H 17/03/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3
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